
Tomorrow’s JCC 
Naming & Dedication Opportunities* 

As of November 10, 2017 
 
 Administrative (General Services) 

Signature Naming 
Asheville JCC (reserved) 
 
Executive Director’s Office (reserved) 
Program Offices (6 remaining) 
Mezzuzot (7 remaining) 
 
 
 

$4,000,000 
 
 

50,000 
25,000 
10,000 

Aquatics 

Pool Enclosure(reserved) 
Aquatics Center/Pool Building  
Swimming Pool (reserved) 
Baby Pool 
Changing rooms (2)  
Birthday Party Room (reserved) 
Diving Board (reserved) 
Mezzuzot (1 reserved; 4 remaining) 
 
 

$700,000 
500,000 
250,000 
200,000 
100,000 
100,000 

50,000 
10,000 

 
 Adult & Community Spaces 

Social Hall (reserved) 
Upstairs Lounge/Lobby (reserved) 
Classroom (reserved) 
Board Room (reserved) 
Mezzuzot  (3 reserved) 
 

$250,000 
100,000 

50,000 
50,000 
10,000 

Outdoor Play Areas 
 Camp Gazebo/Pavilion (reserved) 

Wall Ball Court (reserved) 
Camp Play Field (reserved) 
Playgrounds  (2 reserved) 
 

$250,000 
150,000 
100,000 

75,000 

Programs 

Shalom Children’s Center 
Camp Ruach 
JCC Kids (after school program) 
Camp Tikvah  
(autism specialty camp) 
 
 

$1,000,000 
500,000 
250,000 
250,000 

Indoor Children’s Spaces 

Early Childhood Wing 
Youth Programs Wing 
Children’s Indoor Play Room (reserved) 
Teacher Lounge (reserved) 
Classrooms (7 reserved; 2 remaining) 
Mezzuzot  (1 reserved; 10 remaining) 
 

$500,000 
250,000 

50,000 
25,000 
25,000 
10,000 

 
- *Gifts of $250,000 or greater receive a naming 

opportunity i.e Goldberg Board Room 
- *Gifts below $250,000 receive a dedication, i.e. a 

plaque next to the space  stating “in honor” or “In 
memory” 

- Dedications begin at $10,000 
- Gifts may be paid over a five year period 
- All dedications are subject to building plans and 

campaign completion 
 
 

Existing Named Spaces: 
 

David Zimerman Room 
Kahn’s Children’s Garden 
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