

Tomorrow's JCC

Naming & Dedication Opportunities*

As of November 10, 2017

10,000

Administrative (General Services)

Signature Naming Asheville JCC <i>(reserved)</i>	\$4 <i>,</i>	000,000
Executive Director's Office (reserve Program Offices (6 remaining)	ed)	50,000 25,000

Mezzuzot (7 remaining)

Adult & Community Spaces

Social Hall (reserved)	\$250,000
Upstairs Lounge/Lobby (reserved)	100,000
Classroom (reserved)	50,000
Board Room (reserved)	50,000
Mezzuzot (3 reserved)	10,000

Programs

Shalom Children's Center	\$1,000,000
Camp Ruach	500,000
JCC Kids (after school program)	250,000
Camp Tikvah	250,000
(autism specialty camp)	

- *Gifts of \$250,000 or greater receive a naming opportunity i.e Goldberg Board Room
- *Gifts below \$250,000 receive a dedication, i.e. a plaque next to the space stating "in honor" or "In memory"
- Dedications begin at \$10,000
- Gifts may be paid over a five year period
- All dedications are subject to building plans and campaign completion

Aquatics

Pool Enclosure(reserved)	\$700,000
Aquatics Center/Pool Building	500,000
Swimming Pool (reserved)	250,000
Baby Pool	200,000
Changing rooms (2)	100,000
Birthday Party Room (reserved)	100,000
Diving Board (reserved)	50,000
Mezzuzot (1 reserved; 4 remaining)	10,000

Outdoor Play Areas

Camp Gazebo/Pavilion (reserved)	\$250,000
Wall Ball Court (reserved)	150,000
Camp Play Field (reserved)	100,000
Playgrounds (2 reserved)	75,000

Indoor Children's Spaces

Early Childhood Wing	\$500,000
Youth Programs Wing	250,000
Children's Indoor Play Room (reserved) 50,000
Teacher Lounge (reserved)	25,000
Classrooms (7 reserved; 2 remaining)	25,000
Mezzuzot (1 reserved; 10 remaining)	10,000

Existing Named Spaces:

David Zimerman Room Kahn's Children's Garden